
Søker

Vegar Vårdal

Paper Crown

Tuva Færden

Håvard Volden

Bjørn Charles Dreyer

Tove Bøygard

Siv Oda Hagerupsen

Arne Kjelsrud Mathisen

Ivar Grydeland

Espen Berg

Haike Dietrich

Ragna Rian

Natalie Sandtorv

Asle Røe

Lars Notto Birkeland

Sigurd Hole

Lars Anton Skoglund

Lina Braaten

Christoffer Trædal

FRAM

Ole Andre Farstad

Ellen Lindquist

The Northern Belle 50 000,00

40 000,00

10 000,00

10 000,00

50 000,00

20 000,00

30 000,00

50 000,00

35 000,00

42 500,00

Tildelt

25 000,00

60 000,00

20 000,00

30 000,00

50 000,00

40 000,00

25 000,00

Tildelinger CREOs Vederlagfond juni 2023

40 000,00

30 000,00

40 000,00

40 000,00

50 000,00

45 000,00
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